PCI-E card to USB 3.0 over Fiber Optic Extender
PCI-E To USB3.0/2.0/1.1 Over Fiber
Introduction:
PCI-E To USB3.0/2.0/1.1 Over Fiber​, the device includes a PCI-E to USB3.0 fiber
expansion card（host-side）and a transmitter（client-side）, which can extend the
SuperSpeed USB3.0 to a remote location over 1or 2 core fiber cable, max distance
250m (SM or MM fiber cable), also can split 1 USB3.0 interface to 4 USB3.0
interface.

Connection Diagram:
PCI-E card to USB 3.0 over Fiber Optic Extender
Ordering information:
BY-PUSB-428DF:  PCI-E card to 4 port USB 3.0 hub over 2 core Fiber Extender
BY-PUSB-729DF:  PCI-E card to 1 port USB 3.0 over 2 core Fiber Extender
BY-PUSB-327DF:  PCI-E card to 4 port USB 3.0/2.0/1.1 hub over 2 core
Fiber Extender
BY-PUSB-126DF:  PCI-E card to 1 port USB 3.0/2.0/1.1 over 2 core Fiber Extender
BY-PUSB-428SF:  PCI-E card to 4 port USB 3.0 hub over 1 core Fiber Extender
BY-PUSB-729SF:  PCI-E card to 1 port USB 3.0 over 1 core Fiber Extender
BY-PUSB-327SF:  PCI-E card to 4 port USB 3.0/2.0/1.1 hub over 1 core
Fiber Extender
BY-PUSB-126SF:  PCI-E card to 1 port USB 3.0/2.0/1.1 over 1 core Fiber Extender
Dimension:
PCI-E card to USB 3.0 over Fiber Optic Extender
PCI-E card to USB 3.0 over Fiber Optic Extender
PCI-E card to USB 3.0 over Fiber Optic Extender